
C A S U A L  D I N I N G

S A N D W I C H E S  

Choose from white or brown bloomer bread

All sandwiches served with Fanhams chunky
chips 

18.00BBQ Brisket, Spring Onion
& Montgomery Cheddar
Toasted Sourdough 

16.00Truffle Three Cheese
Toasted Sourdough 

15.00Chicken with Katsu
Mayonnaise 

Roasted Red Pepper &
Houmous 

14.00

Smoked Salmon, Lime &
Cucumber Cream Cheese

15.00

14.00Egg Mayonnaise 

L I G H T  B I T E S  

6.00Olives 

6.00Padron Peppers with
Chilli Salt

Double Crunch Chicken
Wings with Bloody Mary
ketchup

Cauliflower Wings with
Herb Mayonnaise

8.00

10.00

M A I N S

maple beef shin, garlic aioli, Montgomery cheddar, tomato, baby
gem and gherkin, chunky chips 

Fanhams Burger 

tempura haddock, chunky chips, peas, burnt lemon, curry sauce &
tartare sauce

Fish & Chips 

buttermilk plant based burger with tomato chutney, lettuce, tomato,
gherkin, mayo, charcoal bun, chunky chips 

Plant Based Burger 

add chicken 

22.00

20.00

18.00

20.00 

17.00

5.00

Try our vegan version with Tempura banana blossom 

Wild Mushroom Linguine 
truffle, wild mushroom, parmesan and truffle pangratto

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill, which is shared in full with
the team that created your experience. 

All prices are inclusive of VAT

served from 12.00-18.00



C A S U A L  D I N I N G

O U R  A S I A N  I N F L U E N C E

Gochujang Glazed Pork Belly Bao Buns with Chinese
Leaf & Chunky Chips 

Taiwanese Chicken Burger with Pickled Cucumber,
Spicy Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce, Chunky Chips

Tempura Aubergine Bao Buns with Pineapple Slaw &
Miso mayonnaise, Chunky Chips 

Teriyaki Chicken Salad with Bok Choi, Carrot, Spiced
Cashews, Soy & Lime Dressing

18.00

20.00

16.00

16.00

S I D E S  
7.00Rosti Rings with Sour Cream

7.00Chips with Fanhams
Seasoning 

Rocket, parmesan &
sunflower seed salad

7.00

D E S S E R T  

10.00Spiced Carrot Cake 

10.00Fanhams Crumble of the
Week 

10.00Chocolate Brownie
Cheesecake 

kalamansi gel, clotted cream
frosting, carrot cake shell 

rum foam 

crunchy banoffee curd,
honeycomb ice cream 

S O M E T H I N G  F O R  T H E
L I T T L E  O N E S

10.00Cheese & Tomato Pizza

10.00Cod Goujons 

10.00Chicken Strips

Chunky chips

Chunky chips, peas 

Chunky chips, peas 

Cheese & tomato pasta 10.00

If you have a food allergy or dietary need, please let us know and we can share with you full allergen
information by dish. Whilst our team take extra precautions and have protocols to prevent cross-

contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes. 

T E A  &  C O F F E E  

Cup of tea 3.50

4.95

Pot of tea 

Single espresso 
Double espresso 
Flat white 
Americano 
Mocha 
Cappucino 
Latte 
Hot chocolate 

2.90
4.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

4.95

Herbal teas and decaf options
also available 

4.95


